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COMMUNICATIONS

COMMUNICATIONS: Doyou think the current modes and means of communication
are effective?

NO
5% 4‘

YES
95%



ACCESS

ACCESS: In your opinion, how has access to bike trails in Santa Fe area changed in the
last three to five years?

STAYED THE SAME
13%

DECREASED
3%

INCREASED
84%



ACCESS

ACCESS: Whatdo you think is the biggest roadblock to enhancing/gaining access to new
mountain bike trails? You may choose more than one.

Perceived negative image of mountain biking

Land Managers

Multiple user groups demanding access to limited public
land

Other

Politicians, political landscape
Environmental Organizations
Mountain biker indifference
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None of the above
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RESOURCES

RESOURCES: Rank your top 4 most importantissues you would like Santa Fe Fat
Tire Society to dedicate resources for. Make one choice in each row.

Organize volunteer maintenance of existing trails
Organize volunteer building of new trails

Organize Group Rides

Outreach to educate MTB community about trail ethics
and best practices

Organize social gathering/party for MTB community

Organize MTB activities for underserved communities in
S.F. area

Organize skills training clinics
Hold MTB events such as films and special presentations

Organize more activities for kids (under 18)

B 1stchoice M 2nd choice
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TRAILS

TRAILS: Rank your top four factors when determining where you ride.

32 17 14
30 12
16 14
12
15
4

Aesthetic quality of trails 10
Technical challenge and difficulty 10 12
2 18
EREE .
3 3
2 4
3
2 1WA

Number of miles in trail system _

Natural technical features

Beginner friendly
Gravity trails (berms, jumps) 2
Stacked loop trail systems 5

Man made technical features

Bike park experience |

B #1 Factor MW #2 Factor #3 Factor #4 Factor



TRAILS

All mountain

Cross country singletrack

Public access gravity trail

Bike path

Dirt Road

Lift served gravity trail

Bike park

Other

TRAILS: Rankinorderthe top 3types of trailyou prefer.

42

3

M #1 Preference

B #2 Preference

Y

#3 Preference



DEMOGRAPHICS

DEMOGRAPHICS: Whatisyour gender? DEMOGRAPHICS: Whatisyour age?

Rather not say
4%

Femfle 36-45 26-35
28% 33% 10%
46-55
9%
Transgender
1%
\ Non-
e
66% c . g Over 65
2% 20%

Rather not
say
3% 56-65

24%



DEMOGRAPHICS: Doyou identifyas a person with a
disability?

. . I'd rather not
lidentify as a person

. o say
with a disability ‘ 0
20 . 4%

DEMOGRAPHICS: What race/ethnicity best
describesyou?

Native American/ American Rather not
Indian/ Indigenous/ Alaskan say
Native 5% I do not

identify asa
: : person with a
Hispanic/ disability
Asian American/ Latino/ 93%
e Latina/ Latinx
Pacific Islander/
7%

Asian

White/ Caucasian/

European
86%



DEMOGRAPHICS: How many childrenunderage 18 live in
your household

I'd rather not say
2%

/ Two

4% | One
11%

More than six
1%

DEMOGRAPHICS: What'syourzipcode?

87506
87540
87532
87144
87106
85708
81201
67554
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DEMOGRAPHICS: How long have you been a member of SFFTS?

lused to be a
member

lam nota member

7-9 years
10%

1-3 years
33%

10years ormore
9%

Lessthan 1 year
4-6 years 13%
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